Bulletin No. 343-383/01
(Supersedes 343-383/99A)
FLANGED
MODELS
343 thru 383
Functions &
Applications:
Specifications:

Instrument
REPRESENTED BY
Part Numbering System
Basic Model No.
Flange Rating
4 -   150#
5 -   300#
6 -   600#
7 -   900#
8 - 1500#
9 - Special
1
2
3 Flow Element Diameter
3 - 2-3/8"
4 Material
(Flow Element-316 S.S.), Attaching Hardware:
A - Carbon Steel
B - Stainless Steel
Z - Special
5 Pipe Size
N - 14" S - 24" W - 48"
P - 16" T - 30" X - 60"
Q - 18" U - 36" Y - 72"
R - 20" V - 42" Z - Special
9
8
7
6
Gasket Material
A - C.S. & Graphite
O - None (Standard)
Z - Special
Instrument Connections
A - 1/4" FNPT (Standard)
B - 1/2" FNPT
Z - Special
Construction
0 - Single Supported
(For Installation in Horizontal Pipe)
1 - Double Supported
(For Installation in Horizontal Pipe)
2 - Single Supported
(For Installation in  Vertical Pipe)
3 - Double Supported
(For Installation in Vertical Pipe)
9 - Special
Pipe Schedule
0 - Standard Schedule
9 - Special
Dimensional Data
3 4 3 - A N - 0 0 - A A
Nominal D(1/2") d(1/4") E(1/2") e(1/4") L-Single Support L-Double Support
Pipe Dia. Model 343 Model 343 Model 343 Model 343 Model 343 Model 343
14" 1.12 .75 4.12 3.63 24.81 25.31
16" 26.81 27.31
18" 28.81 29.31
20" 30.81 31.31
24" 34.81 35.31
30" 40.81 41.31
36" 46.81 47.31
42" 52.81 53.31
48" 58.81 59.31
60" 70.81 71.31
72" 82.81 83.31
XXXXX = FIELDWELD
6500 Dobry Dr.  ■■ Sterling Heights, MI 48314
(586) 254-6500  ■■ FAX (586) 254-6509
E-mail: sales@midwestinstrument.com